
  

 
 
 
 

 
The Board of Education shall conduct regular meetings on a Tuesday or a Thursday of 
every month unless otherwise noted beginning at 7:00 PM and held in the Learning 
Center of Field School, 2055 Landwehr Road, Northbrook, Illinois. 
 
  

2018-2019 
REGULAR BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 
 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 
 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 
 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 
 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 
 

Thursday, December 20, 2018 
 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 
 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 
 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 
 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 
 

Thursday, May 23, 2019 
 

Thursday, June 27, 2019 
 
 
 

  WEST NORTHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 31 
 3131 TECHNY ROAD, NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS 60062-5899 

847-272-6880  FAX 847-272-4818  www.district31.net 
 


